Position

Collection Lead Worker
Collection System Supt
Collection System Wrkr II
Collection System Wrkr II
Collection System Wrkr II
Collection System Wrkr |
Collection System Wrkr |
Collection System Wrkr |
Collection System Supt

Other Positions Held Special District

Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)

Department Total Wages

Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection
Collection

Collection

$117,714
$105,140
$91,955
$85,143
$85,047
$79,007
$70,041
$41,927
$17,694

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,574
$36,274
$35,128
$33,150
$32,956
$26,631
$27,505
$12,225

$0



