Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collection Lead Worker		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$117,714	\$36,574
Collection System Supt		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$105,140	\$36,274
Collection System Wrkr II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$91,955	\$35,128
Collection System Wrkr II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$85,143	\$33,150
Collection System Wrkr II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$85,047	\$32,956
Collection System Wrkr I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$79,007	\$26,631
Collection System Wrkr I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$70,041	\$27,505
Collection System Wrkr I		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$41,927	\$12,225
Collection System Supt		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Collection	\$17,694	\$0